COLE WALLISER director / producer

Happy Holidays! / NYE!
Olympic Power Poses
CIFF

Glamour Mag
Mercedes-Benz

Laura Marano/Netflix
Hudson Jeans/Dizon

Samsung / Serial Pictures

E! Entertainment/NBC

Laura Marano

Mossy Creative

E! Entertainment/NBC
Pantene/GREY
Junction
Garnier/Unicef
Capitol Records
Comedy Central
Ubisoft/Nintendo
Disney Channel
Everheart Productions
Garnier/DoSomething
GlamBOT!

Revlon/GREY
Mercedes-Benz
Almay/GREY
NBC

Uber

NBC / Today Show

Canadian Broadcast Company
Cairo International Film Festival
All Female AMG Driving Academy
GLB Launch

Lie To Me Music Video

Fall 2019 Campaign Social

Launch w/ Ninja, Millie Bobby Brown
GlamBOT 2019 Award Season
Golden Globes, Grammy's, Oscars
ME

Ashley Tisdale - Symptoms Album
GlamBOT - 2018 Emmy Awards
Selena Gomez - Latin America
Colorado Rocky Man

Mandy Moore Whole Blends
Loren Gray Music Video

The Roast of Bruce Willis

Sports Party!

Asian Pacific Heritage Month Campaign

Jenna Dewan
Mandy Moore Rinse Recycle Repeat

E!'s Live from the Red Carpet
For Golden Globes, Grammys, Oscars

Gal Gadot Live Boldly Campaign
Stronger Than Time

Rashida Jones

Gwen Stefani Christmas Special
Balloon Fiesta

Broadcast Commercial
Broadcast Segments
Digital Content

Digital Content
Content Campaign
Music Video

Content

Content
Broadcast/Content

Music Video
Promotional Content
Broadcast/Content
Digital Content

TV Pitch
Commercial/Digital
Music Video/Digital
Promo Content
Commercial

Digital Content
Digital Content
Commercial
Broadcast/Content

Digital Content
Digital Content
Digital Content
Screen Content
Digital/Social Content

Director / E.P.

Director/ E.P.

Director

Director

Director / Photographer
Director/E.P

Director

Director

Director

Director/E.P.
Director
Director
Director
Director
Director/E.P.
Director/E.P.
Director
Director
Director/Producer
Director
Director
Director

Director
Director/Photographer
Director
Director/Producer
Director/Photographer

2019
2019
2019
2019
2019
2019
2019
2019
2019

2018
2018
2018
2018
2018
2018
2018
2018
2018
2018
2018
2018
2018

2017
2017
2017
2017
2017



E! Entertainment
Netflix/A24
Bleeker Street
Disney Channel
Disney Channel
Disney Channel
Disney Channel
Disney Channel
Dacor

Garnier
Magic Mike Live

Cosmopolitan Magazine
March of the Living

E! Entertainment
E! Entertainment
E! Entertainment
Apple

TJ Maxx

The Miraculous Lady-Bug

Magic Mike Live!
Laura Marano
Nike

Covergirl
Pantene
Covergirl

Coors

Urban Decay
Pantene

Brown Sugar
Covergirl
Shokaku

Saints & Sinners

GlamBOT! For Emmy Awards
Comrade Detective

Logan Lucky

TV Sustains (x8)

Long Live Evil :30 Broadcast
Rebels :30 Broadcast

Ways To Be Wicked Music Video
What's My Name

The Remodel

Nutrisse with Mandy Moore
Channing Tatum Promo

Magic Mike Live
Knowmorenow.org :15/:30
GlamBOT! - Academy Awards
GlamBOT! - The Grammys
GlamBOT! - Primetime Emmy’s
James Corden Apple Music
Wear It Your Way

Opening Theme Song

Channing Tatum/Cosmo Partnership

Boombox

The Conductor w/ Kobe Bryant
Zendaya

Selena Gomez Hands To Myself
Katy Kat Matte

“Draft” & "Bar”

Gwen Stefani

Selena Gomez

The Rolling Stones

Katy Perry, Sofia Vergara
Apartments.com

A&E Networks

TV Segment/Content
Trailer Promo
Promotional Content

Broadcast TV Segment

Commercial
Commercial

TV / Music Video / Promo

Music Video

Digital Content
Digital Content
Digital Content
Digital Content
Commercial

TV Segment/Content
TV Segment/Content
TV Segment/Content
Digital Content BTS
Commercial

Music Video

Digital Content
Music Video

Digital Content
Digital Content
Digital Content
Digital Content
Digital Content
Digital Content
Digital Commercial
Screen Content
Digital Content

DGA Commercial

TV Series

Director
Director/Producer
Director

Director

Director

Director

Director

Director

Director

Director
Director/Producer
Director/Photographer
Director

Director

Director

Director

Director

Director
Director/Producer
Director/Producer
Director/Producer
Director

Director

Director

Director

Director
Director/Producer
Director

Director

Director

Director

Producer

2017
2017
2017
2017
2017
2017
2017
2017
2017
2017
2017
2017
2017
2017
2017
2017
2016
2016
2016
2016
2016
2016
2016
2015
2015
2015
2015
2015
2015
2015
2015
2015



Reactions

Bobbi Brown
CoverGirl

Red Bull

Syd Youth

Katy Perry
Covergirl

Cher

Britney Spears
Product (RED)
Covergirl
Covergirl
Women's Health
Pink

Darnaa

Young Wolf Hatchings
The Eagles

Pink

Covergirl

Joe Cocker

Joe Cocker

Pink

Usher

Tinashe

XO

Katy Perry
Chevrolet / The LXD
Pink

Pink

Pink

Whitney Houston
Pink

FontBack

Kate Upton Fall Line

Katy Perry “"Bloom”

Parallels — 4 episodes

“We Won't F Around” Music Video
Prismatic World Tour Content
Ellen DeGeneres | Katy Perry
“Dress to Kill” Opening video
Piece of Me Las Vegas Show
Dance To Save Lives 2

Sophia Vergara | Pink

Janelle Monae Commercial
Heidi Klum

Pink: On the Road for the TALT
Whiskey a Go Go

“We Like To Party”

“History of The Eagles”

“Truth About Love Tour”

Pink Commercial

“Fire It Up”

“Fire It Up” / "I Come In Peace
F*cking Perfect Live NYC
Capital Summer Ball

“This Feeling”

“What You Need”

“California Dreams World"

Fox Glee Tour / LXD
“Funhouse” Carnival Edition
“Please Don't Leave Me"” C. Ed.

“Leave Me Alone (I'm Lonely)” C. Ed.

“Song For You” / “Worth It”
“"Highway To Hell”

Digital Commercial
Commercial/Print/Digital
Commercial/Print
Digital

Music Video

Tour Content

Digital

Tour Content

Tour Content
Commercial

Digital

Digital

Digital

Documentary

Live Music Video
Music Video

Tour Content
Opening Tour Video
Digital

Album Cover

Music Video

Music Video

Tour Content

Music Video

Music Video

Tour Film

Tour Opening Video
Music Video

Music Video

Music Video

Tour Content

Tour Opening Video

Director
Producer/Director
Producer
Director/Producer
Director/Exec Prod.
Director

Producer
Producer
Producer

Director

Producer
Producer

Director
Director/Producer
Director

Producer
Director/Producer
Director/Producer
Producer
Photographer
Director

Director
Director/Producer
Director/Producer
Director/Producer
Director

Director

Director

Director

Director

Director

Director

2014
2014
2014
2014
2014
2014
2014
2014
2013
2013
2013
2013
2013
2013
2013
2013
2013
2013
2013
2012
2012
2012
2012
2012
2011
2011
2011
2011
2011
2011
2010
2009



Miley Cyrus/LL Cool J Teen Choice Awards Live Performance Stage Director 2008
Miley Cyrus M&M Cru Final Battle Dance Music Video Director 2008

wWwWWw.colewdlliser.com cole@colewadlliser.com



